

**North Carolina Department of Transportation
BIDTABS**

WBS: 34972.2.3
 ROUTE: SR 1321 (Hillandale Road) from I-85 to North of SR 1407 (Carver Street)
 COUNTY: Durham
 DESCRIPTION: U-3804

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	ALM Contracting		Southern Garden		Staniel Key Landscaping		Trickey Enterprises	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	Hemerocallis 'Buttered Popcorn', Buttered Popcorn Daylily, 2-3 Fan BR	2233	EA	\$3.10	\$ 6,922.30	\$4.50	\$ 10,048.50	\$6.00	\$ 13,398.00	\$7.29	\$ 16,278.57
2	Muhlenbergia capillaris, Pink Mulyl Grass, 32/Flat	674	EA	\$2.74	\$ 1,846.76	\$2.75	\$ 1,853.50	\$3.80	\$ 2,561.20	\$4.53	\$ 3,053.22
3	Lagerstroemia 'Tonto', Tonto Crape Myrtle, 6' - 8' B&B	32	EA	\$119.00	\$ 3,808.00	\$155.00	\$ 4,960.00	\$160.00	\$ 5,120.00	\$196.00	\$ 6,272.00
4	Liriope muscari 'Big Blue', Big Blue Liriope, SP 4	1363	EA	\$3.12	\$ 4,252.56	\$2.25	\$ 3,066.75	\$4.00	\$ 5,452.00	\$7.83	\$ 10,672.29
5	Mulch for Planting	290	CY	\$36.00	\$ 10,440.00	\$41.75	\$ 12,107.50	\$24.00	\$ 6,960.00	\$59.85	\$ 17,356.50
6	Water for Planting	18	M/G	\$3.00	\$ 54.00	\$100.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$100.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$295.90	\$ 5,326.20
7	Pre-emergent Herbicide Treatment	2690	SY	\$0.30	\$ 807.00	\$0.15	\$ 403.50	\$0.20	\$ 538.00	\$2.25	\$ 6,052.50
TOTAL BID:				\$	28,130.62	\$	34,239.75	\$	35,829.20	\$	65,011.28